Jeffery D. Stahl, DO, Interventional Cardiologist with Great Lakes Cardiology

Get to know Internist, Jeffery D. Stahl, DO, who serves patients in Buffalo, New York



New York City, New York Dec 1, 2021 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Dr. Stahl is a board-certified interventional cardiologist practicing through Great Lakes Cardiology at Buffalo General Medical Center - Kaleida Health in Buffalo, New York. Dr. Stahl specializes in lower extremity peripheral arterial disease (PAD)

and coronary artery disease. Furthermore, he is affiliated with General Physician PC and the U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs. Williamsville, New York.

Dr. Stahl is a 2011-graduate of Lake Erie College of Osteopathic Medicine in Erie, Pennsylvania. Following his internal medicine residency at Pinnacle Health System in Harrisburg, Pennsylvania, he completed a cardiology fellowship and interventional cardiology fellowship at Deborah Heart & Lung Center in Browns Mill, New Jersey. He served both as Chief Internal Medicine Resident at Pinnacle Health System and Chief Cardiology Fellow at Deborah Heart & Lung Center/Cardiology Associates of Delaware Valley. Dr. Stahl received his Bachelor of Arts degree in Biology at Ithaca College in Ithaca, New York.

Subsequent to his education, the doctor attained board certification in internal medicine, cardiology, and interventional cardiology through the American Osteopathic Board of Internal Medicine (AOBIM). The American Osteopathic Board of Internal Medicine is an organization that provides board certification to qualified Doctors of Osteopathic Medicine who specialize in the prevention, diagnosis, and treatment of disease in adults.

Dr. Stahl maintains professional memberships with the American Osteopathic Association, the American Society of Echocardiography, the American Society of Nuclear Cardiology, and the American College of Cardiology.

Learn more about Dr. Jeffery D. Stahl:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/3455168-Jeff-Stahl-Internist, or through Mount Sinai Health System, https://www.greatlakescardiovascular.com/about-us

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

FindATopDoc

sarah@findatopdoc.com

Source: Jeffery D. Stahl, DO

See on IssueWire